Brand

Hamms
Hamms
Hamms Draft
Hamms Draft
Hamms Draft

Hamms Preferred Stock

Hanley

Hanley

Hanley
Haunstein
Heidel Brau
Heritage House
Heritage House
Hi Brau
Holiday

Hop'N Gator
Horseshoe Curve
Huber

Huber Bock
Hudepohl
Hudepohl
Hudepohl
Hudepohl
Hudepohl

Hudy Delight

Iron City
Iron City
Iron City
Iron City
I.C. Light
I.C. Light
I.C. Light
Ivy League

Jacob Ruppert
Johnny Dollar's

KK

Katz

Keenan's Revolution
Keg

King Snedley's

King Snedley's
Kingsbury

Kingsbury Brew NB
Knickerbocker Natural
Kodiak Cream Ale

Brewery

Theo Hamm
Olympia
Theo Hamm
Theo Hamm
Olympia
Olympia
Falstaff
Falstaff
Falstaff

G. Heileman
Heidel Brau
Falstaff
Pittsburgh
Huber
Huber
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Huber
Huber
Hudepohl
Hudepohl
Hudepohl
Hudepohl
Hudepohl
Hudepohl

Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
C. Schmidt

Jacob Ruppert

Pittsburgh

Great Lakes
Pearl
Walter
General
General
General

G. Heileman
G. Heileman
Ruppert

C. Schmidt

Info

enamel
Tan Lion
3 cities, metalic

Barrel, tan lines, 2 or 3 cities

Barrel

CS, St. Louis, No 12 oz, BF
CS, Contents 12 FL OZ, BF

DS, 6 cities

CS, Div G. Heileman
San Francisco

Wisconsin Water

CS

CS

Fancy "H"

Plain "H"

1975 Cincinnati Reds
1976 Cincinnati Reds
Two deer

CS

Grand Union
Sons of Liberty
Taunton

DS, Weirton Pride
CS

DS

Win a Ford Mustang GT Conv

Philadelphia

CS
ONYO BEER

Double K
CS

1981

CS, 3 cities
CS

DS

2 cities, "only with"

USBC2#

73-5
73-27
73-17
73-20, 22
73-32
73-25
73-38
73-39
74-5
74-17
74-30
75-33
75-40
76-8
76-36
77-14
77-24
77-30
77-33
78-4
78-5
78-6
78-8
78-9
78-13

79-31
79-32
79-34

81-39
81-40
82-1

82-18

82-20
104-28

85-16
84-14
84-18
84-22
84-36
84-37
85-9

85-18
85-25
85-32

ABC#

24-6
24-20

24-33
24-37
25-4

25-12
25-15
25-16
25-17
25-18
25-24
26-6

26-5

26-4

26-36
25-37
25-39
27-2

37-39
2717
27-22

27-32

28-7
28-9



Koehler
Kool Mule M.L.

Leinenkugel's

Light Beer

Lone Star

Lone Star

Lone Star Handy Keg
Lone Star Handy Keg
Lone Star Handy Keg
Lucky Lager

Lucky Lager

Lucky Lager

Lucky Bock

Lucky Dark Continental

Erie
Rheingold

Leinenkugel
Du Bois
Lone Star
Lone Star
Lone Star
Lone Star
Lone Star
Falstaff
General
General
Falstaff
General

Quality Beer, 2 cities
Philadelphia

CS

Schnuck Mkts, 6 rectangles
CS

DS

Honest to Goodness
Charcoal Filtered, CS
Charcoal Filtered, DS
6 cities

George Washington
John Adams

DS, 6 cities

3 cities

86-9
86-18

87-14
87-28
88-26
88-27
88-36
88-37
88-38
90-21
90-2

90-3

90-27
90-6

28-18
28-20

28-35

31-19
31-21

31-4
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